
ESSEX & SUFFOLK HUNT 
Higham, Friday 7th April 2023 
 

2.10 Hunt Members 12st 

BACK BAR (IRE) 

DANCING SHADOW (IRE) 

DICKIE DIVER (IRE) 

GENERAL CUSTARD 

GETTING CLOSER (IRE) 

JOSH THE PLOD (IRE) 

KNIGHT BACHELOR 

KOYOTE (IRE) 

ROCK ON ROCCO (IRE) 

SOLDIER AT WAR (GER) 

TWILIGHT GIRL (IRE) 

(11) 

 

2.45 Conditions (Level 3) 12st 

BALLINAGORE (IRE) (3x) 

CALIN DU BRIZAIS (FR) 

CASTLE TRUMP (IRE) (6x) 

CEREAL KILLER (FR) 

CHAMPION CHASE (FR) (3x) 

DESIRE DE JOIE (FR) (10x) 

DOCTOR TOM (IRE) 

FOX VALLEY (IRE) (9x) 

GOODTHYNEAWAY (IRE) 

HADMEATHELLO (IRE) (3x) 

JANIKA (FR) 

JOSH THE PLOD (IRE) (3x) 

KILLINKERE (IRE) 

KING CNUT (FR) 

LE POGUES STORM (IRE) 

LORDS PARK STAR (IRE) (3x) 

OLDGRANGEWOOD 

ORION D'AUBRELLE (FR) 

OVAL STREET (IRE) (3x) 

SLIEVEGAR (3x) 

SOUTHFIELD LILY 

TEKAP (FR) 

(22) 

 

3.20 Ineos Grenadier Mixed Open 11st7lb 

BACK BAR (IRE) 

CAPTAIN BUCK'S (FR) 

CASTLE TRUMP (IRE) 

COMMANCHE RED (IRE) 

DESIRE DE JOIE (FR) 

DICKIE DIVER (IRE) 

GENERAL ARROW (IRE) (5x) 

GETTING CLOSER (IRE) 

JANIKA (FR) 

JUST CAUSE (IRE) 

KAPROYALE 

KILBREW BOY (IRE) 

KNIGHT BACHELOR 

LONGHOUSE SALE (IRE) 

LORDS PARK STAR (IRE) 

MORNING VICAR (IRE) 

NORMOFTHENORTH (IRE) 

PEACOCKS SECRET (IRE) 

RED MAPLE (IRE) 

 

 

ROCK ON ROCCO (IRE) 

THUMB STONE BLUES (IRE) 

(21) 

 

3.55 Mixed Open For Novice Riders 12st 

CAPTAIN BUCK'S (FR) 

COMMANCHE RED (IRE) 

FIERAMI (FR) 

FOX VALLEY (IRE) 

MONKEY PUZZLE 

MORE BUCK'S (IRE) 

MUCKAMORE (IRE) 

PRAIRIE TOWN (IRE) 

RAILWAY MUICE (IRE) 

ROC D'APSIS (FR) 

SOLDIER AT WAR (GER) 

TAKE TO HEART 

TWILIGHT GIRL (IRE) 

WEST LAKE (FR) 

(14) 

 

4.30 Conditions (Level 2) 12st 

AHEAD OF THE GAME (IRE) 

CASTLE TRUMP (IRE) (3x) 

CONRAD HASTINGS (IRE) 

DANCING SHADOW (IRE) 

DOCTOR TOM (IRE) 

HADMEATHELLO (IRE) 

HOW TO GET AWAY (IRE) (3x) 

JOSH THE PLOD (IRE) (3x) 

KING CNUT (FR) 

LORDS PARK STAR (IRE) (3x) 

MORNING VICAR (IRE) 

OVAL STREET (IRE) (3x) 

PRESENT RANGER (IRE) (3x) 

ROC D'APSIS (FR) 

SLIEVEGAR 

TEKAP (FR) 

THE YELLOW MINI 

WISECRACKER 

(18) 

 

5.05 Maiden 12st 

BACK IT UP (IRE) 

DON CARLITO (IRE) 

DOWN THE GEARAGH (IRE) 

ITALIAN LEGEND (IRE) 

LMNTRIX 

MARIE'S GIRL 

PANORAMA RIDGE (IRE) 

PRINCE OF NEWTON 

RED DIAMOND (IRE) 

SLEEK 'N' CHIC (IRE) 

THREEUNDERTHREE 

VANGO VICK (IRE) 

WESTTARA 

(13) 


